THIS IS A TENTATIVE SCHEDULE !
*subject to change*

VINE STREET

GAMBIER STREET

ALL MACHINES WILL BEGIN ON MAIN
STREETS, AND THEN MOVE TO SIDE

STREETS
EAST AND WEST

EAST AND WEST

NEW GAMBIER RD.

MULBERRY STREET

GAY STREET

MANSFIELD AVENUE

1st Pick-up
date

2nd Pick-up
date

11/1

11/8

11/1

11/8

| 111

11/8

11/1

11/8

TO UPPER GILCHRIST RD. | 11/1

NORTH AND SOUTH

ALL

ALL

COSHOCTON AVENUE  ALL

NEWARK ROAD

ALL

11/8

11/2

11/8

[ 11/1

11/9

111

11/9

| 11/1

11/9

111

11/9

| 11/2

11/9

11/2

11/9

| 11/2

11/9

11/2

11/9

| 11/2

11/9

11/2

11/9
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THE FIRST MACHINE WILL MOVE FROM
MAINS TO THE SOUTH END

MCKENZIE STREET
MT. VERNON AVE.
CLAY STREET
EAST STREET
CLIFF STREET
PEARL STREET
BIRCH STREET

(YELLOW JACKET DRIVE)

SOUTH DIVISION
KIRK STREET

PINE STREET
CONCORD DRIVE
RILEY STREET
SALEM AVENUE
SPRUCE STREET
DELANO STREET
PHEASANT STREET
PARROTT STREET
ADAMSON STREET
AMES STREET
MELICK STREET
FAIRMONT AVENUE

DIXIE DRIVE
UNION STREET
GREENWAY DRIVE
BLACKJACK RD.
GLEN RD.
INDUSTRIAL PARK

ALL

11/2

11/9

ALL

11/2

ALL

11/2

11/9

ALL

11/2

11/9

ALL

11/2

11/9

ALL

11/2

11/9

ALL

11/2

11/9

11/2

MT. VERNON AVE. TO MARTINSBURG RD. ALL

11/2

ALL

11/2

11/9

ALL

11/2

11/9

ALL

11/2

11/9

ALL

11/2

ALL

11/2

ALL

11/2

11/9

ALL

11/2

11/9

ALL

11/2

ALL

11/2

ALL

11/2

ALL

11/2

ALL

11/2

11/2

ALL

11/2

ALL

11/2

ALL

11/2

ALL

11/2

AS NEEDED

11/2

ALL

11/2

|COUNTRY CLUB EST.

|Greenbrier Dr., Culbertson Dr., Wedgewood Dr.

11/2
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PENNSYLVANIA AVE.

ROUNDHOUSE LANE

LIBERTY STREET

SOUTH

THE SECOND AND THIRD MACHINES WILL
MOVE FROM MAINS TO THE EAST END

11/2

11/9

WILSON TO QUARRY

11/2

11/9

11/2

11/9

ALL

11/2

11/9

11/2

11/9

ALL

11/2

11/9

11/2

11/9

ALL

11/2

11/9

11/2

11/9

EAST SUGAR STREET

THIRD STREET

EAST HAMTRAMCK

EAST PLEASANT

CURTIS STREET

ANN STREET

SANDUSKY TO PARK

11/2

11/9

11/2

11/9

ALL

11/2

11/9

11/2

SANDUSKY TO BRADDOCK ST.

11/2

11/2

SANDUSKY TO CENTER RUN

11/2

11/2

A

11/2

11/2

>
=
=

11/2

11/2

MCKENZIE STREET

EAST STREET

DIVISION STREET

BOND STREET

OAK STREET

WOOSTER TO HOWARD

11/3

11/3

ALL

11/3

11/3

HOWARD TO PLEASANT

11/3

11/3

ALL

11/3

11/3

ALL

11/3

11/3

N & S CATHERINE STREE GAMBIER TO BOYLE

GREER STREET

BROWN STREET

RINGOLD STREET

RUGGLES STREET

LAWN AVENUE

11/3

11/3

ALL

11/3

11/3

11/9

ALL

11/3

11/9

11/3

11/9

ALL

11/3

11/9

11/3

11/9

ALL

11/3

11/9

11/3

11/9

E. HIGH TO CENTER RUN AT WEST |

11/3

11/9
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11/2

DUKE STREET ALL

11/2

11/2

WHITEHEIRS STREET  ALL

11/2

11/2

RINGWALT ALL

11/2

11/2

FRARY COURT ALL

11/2

11/2

MARITA ALL

11/2

11/2

HILLCREST ALL

11/2

11/2

STEVENS STREET ALL

11/2

11/2

TERYL DRIVE ALL

11/2

11/2

EASTERN STAR RD. ALL

11/2

11/2

YAUGER ROAD ALL

11/2

11/2

DEER TRACE ALL

11/2

11/2

ALL

11/2

11/2

SHALIMAR DRIVE ALL

11/2

11/3

EASTMOOR DRIVE ALL

11/3

11/3

UPLAND TERRACE ALL

11/3

11/3

VERNONVIEW DRIVE ALL

11/3

11/3

HILLTOP DRIVE ALL

11/3

11/3

PARKVIEW ALL

11/3

11/3

ORCHARD DR. WEST ALL

11/3

11/3

LAU R E LW OO D Laurel Ct., Laurelwood Dr., Laurel Valley Dr., Laurelhill Ct.

11/3

11/3

CLAYPOOL ALL

11/3

11/3

BUCKINGHAM COURT  ALL

11/3

11/3

VAUGHN COURT ALL

11/3

11/3
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11/3

11/3

11/3

11/3

11/3

11/3

11/3

11/3

11/3

11/3

11/3

11/3

11/3

11/3

11/3

11/3

11/3

11/3

11/3

11/3

11/3

11/3

_THE FIRST MACHINE WILL MOVE FROM THE
SOUTH END TO THE WEST END (ESTIMATED
2ND WEEK)

ARCH AVENUE ALL

MAPLEWOOD AVE. ALL

RIDGEWOOD AVE. ALL

WEST SUGAR STREET ADAMS TO RIVERSIDE DR.
WALNUT STREET ADAMS TO MAPLE

WEST BURGESS SANDUSKY TO GREENWOOD AVE.
WEST BURGESS JEFFERSON TO GREENWOOD AVE.
WEST PLEASANT SANDUSKY TO GREENWOOD AVE.
GREENWOOD AVE. BURGESS TO DIKE
MECHANIC STREET ALL

WEST STREET ALL

NORTON STREET ALL

LEWIS STREET ALL

ADAMS ALL

JEFFERSON ALL

HARRISON STREET ALL

JACKSON STREET ALL

ELM STREET ALL

LINCOLN STREET ALL

MAPLE STREET ALL

CHERRY STREET ALL

RIVERSIDE DRIVE ALL

FOUNTAIN STREET ALL

11/3
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THE SECOND AND THIRD MACHINES WILL
MOVE FROM THE EAST END TO THE NORTH
END (ESTIMATED 2ND WEEK)

11/3

11/3

11/3

11/3

11/3

11/3

11/3

11/3

11/3

11/3

11/3

11/3

11/3

MARION STREET ALL
CHESTER STREET ALL
FRANKLIN STREET ALL
WASHINGTON STREET ALL
MADISON STREET ALL
MONROE ALL
CHARLES ALL
NORTON ALL
NORTHWEST ALL
SCOTT STREET ALL
CALHOUN STREET ALL
LOCUST STREET ALL
COOPER STREET ALL

11/3

PROSPECT STREET ALL

11/3

PROSPECT ST. EXT. ALL

11/3

11/3

11/3

11/3

11/3

11/3

11/3

11/3

11/3

11/3

11/3

11/3

11/3

11/3

11/3

11/3

11/3

11/3

11/3

11/3

11/3

11/3

11/3

COTTAGE STREET ALL
COTTAGE ST. EXT. ALL
SUNSET STREET ALL
BELMONT AVE. ALL
CASSILL STREET ALL
NASH STREET ALL
MILLER AVE. ALL
ROSE AVE. ALL
SHIRLEY AVE. ALL
JAMES STREET ALL
CLARENCE COURT ALL
SWINGLE STREET ALL
CRESTVIEW DRIVE ALL
KIMBERLY DRIVE ALL
OAKWAY DRIVE ALL
CLEARVIEW ALL
NORTHRIDGE ALL
CLINTON ROAD ALL
FEARN AVENUE ALL
GRANGE AVENUE ALL
PEARL AVENUE ALL
BROOK RUN COURT ALL
SNOWDEN ALL

11/3

UPPER FREDERICKTOWN FROM CRESTVIEW DR. TO
ROAD *(EAST SIDE ONLY)* CLINTON RD.

11/3

LONGITUDE ALL

11/3

LATITUDE ALL

11/3
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NORTHGATE DRIVE
MARMA DRIVE
EMMETT DRIVE
DECATUR DRIVE
MARCIA DRIVE
NUCE ROAD
FOLLIN AVE
TAYLOR ROAD
MCGIBNEY ROAD
HIGHMEADOW LANE
YOAKUM DRIVE
OAK DRIVE
SYCHAR ROAD
BEECH STREET
MIAMI

POPLAR
SYCAMORE

ASH

HICKORY

LINDEN

OBERLIN

KENYON
DENNISON

E. LAMARTINE

N. ROGERS

N. CENTER
BRADDOCK

BOYLE STREET
MCKINLEY STREET
HARCOURT STREET
CLINTON STREET
SPRING STREET

ALL

11/3

ALL

11/3

ALL

11/3

ALL

11/3

ALL

11/3

ALL

11/3

ALL

11/3

ALL

11/3

Wooster Road to El Nido Ct

11/3

ALL

11/3

ALL

11/3

ALL

11/3

ALL

11/3

ALL

11/3

ALL

11/3

ALL

11/3

ALL

11/3

ALL

11/3

ALL

11/3

ALL

11/3

ALL

11/3

ALL

11/3

ALL

11/3

SYCHAR TO N. CENTER ST. - ALL

11/3

ALL

11/3

PLEASANT ST. TO ASH ST. - ALL

11/3

PLEASANT TO BOYLE

11/3

ALL

11/3

ALL

11/3

ALL

11/3

ALL

11/3

ALL

11/3
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