## THIS IS A TENTATIVE SCHEDULE ! \*subject to change\*

Update November 9, 2021: The second round of leaf pick-up on main streets is complete. Crews have moved to the South and East ends.

MAIN STREETS	ALL MACHINES WILL BEGIN ON MAIN STREETS, AND THEN MOVE TO SIDE STREETS	1st Pick-up date	2nd Pick-up date	
VINE STREET	EAST AND WEST	11/1	11/8	
OHIO AVENUE	EAST AND WEST	11/1	11/8	
GAMBIER STREET	EAST AND WEST	11/1	11/8	
HIGH STREET	EAST AND WEST	11/1	11/8	
NEW GAMBIER RD.	TO UPPER GILCHRIST RD.	11/1	11/8	
CHESTNUT STREET	EAST AND WEST	11/2	11/8	
MULBERRY STREET	NORTH AND SOUTH	11/1	11/9	
MAIN STREET	ALL	11/1	11/9	
GAY STREET	ALL	11/1	11/9	
WOOSTER ROAD	ALL	11/1	11/9	
MANSFIELD AVENUE	ALL	11/2	11/9	
SANDUSKY STREET	ALL	11/2	11/9	
COSHOCTON AVENUE	ALL	11/2	11/9	
EDGEWOOD BLVD.	(DEAD END ST. OFF COSHOCTON)	11/2	11/9	
NEWARK ROAD	ALL	11/2	11/9	
MARTINSBURG ROAD	ALL	11/2	11/9	

	THE FIRST MACHINE WILL MOVE FROM			
SOUTH END	MAINS TO THE SOUTH END			
MCKENZIE STREET	ALL	11/2	11/9	
MT. VERNON AVE.	ALL	11/2		
CLAY STREET	ALL	11/2	11/9	
EAST STREET	ALL	11/2	11/9	
CLIFF STREET	ALL	11/2	11/9	
PEARL STREET	ALL	11/2	11/9	
BIRCH STREET	ALL	11/2	11/9	
(YELLOW JACKET DRIVE	=)	11/2		
SOUTH DIVISION	MT. VERNON AVE. TO MARTINSBURG RD. ALL	11/2		
KIRK STREET	ALL	11/2	11/9	
PINE STREET	ALL	11/2	11/9	
CONCORD DRIVE	ALL	11/2	11/9	
RILEY STREET	ALL	11/2		
SALEM AVENUE	ALL	11/2		
SPRUCE STREET	ALL	11/2	11/9	
DELANO STREET	ALL	11/2	11/9	
PHEASANT STREET	ALL	11/2		
PARROTT STREET	ALL	11/2		
ADAMSON STREET	ALL	11/2		
AMES STREET	ALL	11/2		
MELICK STREET	ALL	11/2		
FAIRMONT AVENUE		11/2		
DIXIE DRIVE	ALL	11/2		
UNION STREET	ALL	11/2		
GREENWAY DRIVE	ALL	11/2		
BLACKJACK RD.	ALL	11/2		
GLEN RD.	AS NEEDED	11/2		
INDUSTRIAL PARK	ALL	11/2		
COUNTRY CLUB EST.	Greenbrier Dr., Culbertson Dr., Wedgewood Dr.	11/2		

		1	I I	1
	THE SECOND AND THIRD MACHINES WILL			
EAST END	MOVE FROM MAINS TO THE EAST END			
HOWARD STREET	GAY TO DEAD END	11/2	11/9	
PENNSYLVANIA AVE.	WILSON TO QUARRY	11/2	11/9	
HARNWELL	ALL	11/2	11/9	
ROUNDHOUSE LANE	ALL	11/2	11/9	
WILSON STREET	ALL	11/2	11/9	
LIBERTY STREET	ALL	11/2	11/9	
COMPROMISE	ALL	11/2	11/9	
SOUTH	ALL	11/2	11/9	
QUARRY STREET	ALL	11/2	11/9	
EAST SUGAR STREET	SANDUSKY TO PARK	11/2	11/9	
ELLIOTT	ALL	11/2	11/9	
THIRD STREET	ALL	11/2	11/9	
MELTZER COURT	ALL	11/2		
EAST HAMTRAMCK	SANDUSKY TO BRADDOCK ST.	11/2		
EAST BURGESS	SANDUSKY TO SYCHAR	11/2		
EAST PLEASANT	SANDUSKY TO CENTER RUN	11/2		
LAMARTINE STREET	MULBERRY TO MCKENZIE - ALL	11/2		
CURTIS STREET	ALL	11/2		
ELIZABETH STREET	ALL	11/2		
ANN STREET	ALL	11/2		
WARDEN STREET	ALL	11/2		
MCKENZIE STREET	WOOSTER TO HOWARD	11/3		
MCKENZIE STREET MCARTHUR STREET	WOOSTER TO HOWARD ALL	11/3 11/3		
MCKENZIE STREET MCARTHUR STREET EAST STREET	WOOSTER TO HOWARD ALL ALL	11/3 11/3 11/3		
MCKENZIE STREET MCARTHUR STREET EAST STREET PARK STREET	WOOSTER TO HOWARD ALL ALL HOWARD TO PLEASANT	11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3		
MCKENZIE STREET MCARTHUR STREET EAST STREET PARK STREET DIVISION STREET	WOOSTER TO HOWARD ALL ALL HOWARD TO PLEASANT HOWARD TO PLEASANT	11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3		
MCKENZIE STREET MCARTHUR STREET EAST STREET PARK STREET DIVISION STREET CLINTON STREET	WOOSTER TO HOWARD ALL ALL HOWARD TO PLEASANT HOWARD TO PLEASANT ALL	11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3		
MCKENZIE STREET MCARTHUR STREET EAST STREET PARK STREET DIVISION STREET CLINTON STREET BOND STREET	WOOSTER TO HOWARD ALL ALL HOWARD TO PLEASANT HOWARD TO PLEASANT ALL ALL	11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3		
MCKENZIE STREET MCARTHUR STREET EAST STREET PARK STREET DIVISION STREET CLINTON STREET BOND STREET POTWIN STREET	WOOSTER TO HOWARD ALL ALL HOWARD TO PLEASANT HOWARD TO PLEASANT ALL ALL ALL	11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3		
MCKENZIE STREET MCARTHUR STREET EAST STREET PARK STREET DIVISION STREET CLINTON STREET BOND STREET POTWIN STREET OAK STREET	WOOSTER TO HOWARD ALL ALL HOWARD TO PLEASANT HOWARD TO PLEASANT ALL ALL ALL ALL	11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3		
MCKENZIE STREET MCARTHUR STREET EAST STREET PARK STREET DIVISION STREET CLINTON STREET BOND STREET POTWIN STREET OAK STREET BOYNTON STREET	WOOSTER TO HOWARD ALL ALL HOWARD TO PLEASANT HOWARD TO PLEASANT ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL	11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3		
MCKENZIE STREET MCARTHUR STREET EAST STREET PARK STREET DIVISION STREET CLINTON STREET BOND STREET POTWIN STREET OAK STREET BOYNTON STREET N & S CATHERINE STRE	WOOSTER TO HOWARD ALL ALL HOWARD TO PLEASANT HOWARD TO PLEASANT ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL EGAMBIER TO BOYLE	11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3		
MCKENZIE STREET MCARTHUR STREET EAST STREET PARK STREET DIVISION STREET CLINTON STREET BOND STREET POTWIN STREET OAK STREET BOYNTON STREET N & S CATHERINE STRE GEORGE STREET	WOOSTER TO HOWARD ALL ALL HOWARD TO PLEASANT HOWARD TO PLEASANT ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL EGAMBIER TO BOYLE ALL	11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3		
MCKENZIE STREET MCARTHUR STREET EAST STREET PARK STREET DIVISION STREET CLINTON STREET BOND STREET POTWIN STREET OAK STREET BOYNTON STREET N & S CATHERINE STRE GEORGE STREET GREER STREET	WOOSTER TO HOWARD ALL ALL HOWARD TO PLEASANT HOWARD TO PLEASANT ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL EGAMBIER TO BOYLE ALL ALL	11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3		
MCKENZIE STREET MCARTHUR STREET EAST STREET PARK STREET DIVISION STREET CLINTON STREET BOND STREET POTWIN STREET OAK STREET BOYNTON STREET N & S CATHERINE STRE GEORGE STREET GREER STREET BRADDOCK STREET	WOOSTER TO HOWARD ALL ALL HOWARD TO PLEASANT HOWARD TO PLEASANT ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL EGAMBIER TO BOYLE ALL ALL TO PLEASANT STREET	11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3	11/9	
MCKENZIE STREET MCARTHUR STREET EAST STREET PARK STREET DIVISION STREET CLINTON STREET BOND STREET POTWIN STREET OAK STREET BOYNTON STREET N & S CATHERINE STRE GEORGE STREET GREER STREET BRADDOCK STREET BROWN STREET	WOOSTER TO HOWARD ALL ALL HOWARD TO PLEASANT HOWARD TO PLEASANT ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL EGAMBIER TO BOYLE ALL ALL TO PLEASANT STREET ALL	11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3	11/9	
MCKENZIE STREET MCARTHUR STREET EAST STREET PARK STREET DIVISION STREET CLINTON STREET BOND STREET POTWIN STREET OAK STREET BOYNTON STREET N & S CATHERINE STRE GEORGE STREET GREER STREET BRADDOCK STREET BROWN STREET ROGERS STREET	WOOSTER TO HOWARD ALL ALL HOWARD TO PLEASANT HOWARD TO PLEASANT ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL EGAMBIER TO BOYLE ALL ALL TO PLEASANT STREET ALL ALL	11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3	11/9 11/9	
MCKENZIE STREET MCARTHUR STREET EAST STREET PARK STREET DIVISION STREET CLINTON STREET BOND STREET POTWIN STREET OAK STREET BOYNTON STREET N & S CATHERINE STRE GEORGE STREET GREER STREET BRADDOCK STREET BROWN STREET ROGERS STREET RINGOLD STREET	WOOSTER TO HOWARD ALL ALL HOWARD TO PLEASANT HOWARD TO PLEASANT ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL EGAMBIER TO BOYLE ALL ALL TO PLEASANT STREET ALL ALL ALL	11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3	11/9 11/9 11/9	
MCKENZIE STREET MCARTHUR STREET EAST STREET PARK STREET DIVISION STREET CLINTON STREET BOND STREET POTWIN STREET OAK STREET BOYNTON STREET N & S CATHERINE STRE GEORGE STREET GREER STREET BRADDOCK STREET BROWN STREET ROGERS STREET RINGOLD STREET CENTER STREET	WOOSTER TO HOWARD ALL ALL HOWARD TO PLEASANT HOWARD TO PLEASANT ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL EGAMBIER TO BOYLE ALL ALL TO PLEASANT STREET ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL TO PLEASANT STREET ALL ALL ALL ALL	11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3	11/9 11/9 11/9 11/9	
MCKENZIE STREET MCARTHUR STREET EAST STREET PARK STREET DIVISION STREET CLINTON STREET BOND STREET POTWIN STREET OAK STREET BOYNTON STREET N & S CATHERINE STRE GEORGE STREET GREER STREET BRADDOCK STREET BROWN STREET ROGERS STREET RINGOLD STREET CENTER STREET RUGGLES STREET	WOOSTER TO HOWARD ALL ALL HOWARD TO PLEASANT HOWARD TO PLEASANT ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL EGAMBIER TO BOYLE ALL ALL TO PLEASANT STREET ALL ALL ALL GAMBIER TO COSHOCTON ALL	11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3	11/9 11/9 11/9 11/9 11/9	
MCKENZIE STREET MCARTHUR STREET EAST STREET PARK STREET DIVISION STREET CLINTON STREET BOND STREET POTWIN STREET OAK STREET BOYNTON STREET N & S CATHERINE STRE GEORGE STREET GREER STREET BRADDOCK STREET BROWN STREET ROGERS STREET RINGOLD STREET CENTER STREET	WOOSTER TO HOWARD ALL ALL HOWARD TO PLEASANT HOWARD TO PLEASANT ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL EGAMBIER TO BOYLE ALL ALL TO PLEASANT STREET ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL TO PLEASANT STREET ALL ALL ALL ALL	11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3 11/3	11/9 11/9 11/9 11/9	

			1
OAK STREET EXT.	ALL	11/2	 
DUKE STREET	ALL	11/2	
LAWN AVENUE	EAST OF CENTER RUN	11/2	
WHITEHEIRS STREET	ALL	11/2	
FLORENCE STREET	ALL	11/2	
RINGWALT	ALL	11/2	
CHESTNUT BLVD.	ALL	11/2	
FRARY COURT	ALL	11/2	
HIGHLAND DRIVE	ALL	11/2	
MARITA	ALL		
		11/2	
HIGHLAND COURT	ALL	11/2	 
HILLCREST	ALL	11/2	 
EDGEWOOD ROAD	(MARITA DR. TO COLVILLE RD.)	11/2	 
STEVENS STREET	ALL	11/2	 
VERNEDALE DRIVE	ALL	11/2	
TERYL DRIVE	ALL	11/2	
UPPER GILCHRIST RD.	COSHOCTON TO NEW GAMBIER	11/2	
EASTERN STAR RD.	ALL	11/2	
VENTURE DR.	ALL	11/2	
YAUGER ROAD	ALL	11/2	
WOODLAKE TRAIL	ALL	11/2	
DEER TRACE	ALL	11/2	
MALLARD POINT	ALL		
		11/2	 
AUTUMN RUN	ALL	11/2	
WILDWOOD LANE	ALL	11/2	 
SHALIMAR DRIVE	ALL	11/2	 
PLAZA DRIVE	ALL	11/3	 
EASTMOOR DRIVE	ALL	11/3	
DOGWOOD TERRACE	ALL	11/3	
UPLAND TERRACE	ALL	11/3	
WOODSIDE DRIVE	ALL	11/3	
VERNONVIEW DRIVE	ALL	11/3	
EASTGATE DRIVE	ALL	11/3	
HILLTOP DRIVE	ALL	11/3	
BRADWACK	ALL	11/3	
PARKVIEW	ALL	11/3	
ORCHARD DRIVE	ALL	11/3	
ORCHARD DR. WEST	ALL		
		11/3	 
PARK ROAD	ALL	11/3	
LAURELWOOD	Laurel Ct., Laurelwood Dr., Laurel Valley Dr., Laurelhill Ct.	11/3	 
HUNTER'S RIDGE	Fox Chase Dr., Deer Run Ct.	11/3	
CLAYPOOL	ALL	11/3	
CRAIG DRIVE	ALL	11/3	
BUCKINGHAM COURT	ALL	11/3	
KESTER DRIVE	ALL	11/3	
VAUGHN COURT	ALL	11/3	
COLVILLE ROAD	ALL	11/3	
		, 0	

WEST END	THE FIRST MACHINE WILL MOVE FROM THE SOUTH END TO THE WEST END (ESTIMATED 2ND WEEK)		
ARCH AVENUE	ALL	11/3	
MAPLEWOOD AVE.	ALL	11/3	
RIDGEWOOD AVE.	ALL	11/3	
WEST SUGAR STREET	ADAMS TO RIVERSIDE DR.	11/3	
WALNUT STREET	ADAMS TO MAPLE	11/3	
WEST BURGESS	SANDUSKY TO GREENWOOD AVE.	11/3	
WEST BURGESS	JEFFERSON TO GREENWOOD AVE.	11/3	
WEST PLEASANT	SANDUSKY TO GREENWOOD AVE.	11/3	
GREENWOOD AVE.	BURGESS TO DIKE	11/3	
MECHANIC STREET	ALL	11/3	
WEST STREET	ALL	11/3	
NORTON STREET	ALL	11/3	
LEWIS STREET	ALL	11/3	
ADAMS	ALL	11/3	
JEFFERSON	ALL	11/3	
HARRISON STREET	ALL	11/3	
JACKSON STREET	ALL	11/3	
ELM STREET	ALL	11/3	
LINCOLN STREET	ALL	11/3	
MAPLE STREET	ALL	11/3	
CHERRY STREET	ALL	11/3	
RIVERSIDE DRIVE	ALL	11/3	
FOUNTAIN STREET	ALL	11/3	

	THE SECOND AND THIRD MACHINES WILL MOVE FROM THE EAST END TO THE NORTH		
NORTH END	END (ESTIMATED 2ND WEEK)		
MARION STREET	ALL	11/3	
CHESTER STREET	ALL	11/3	
FRANKLIN STREET	ALL	11/3	
WASHINGTON STREET	ALL	11/3	
MADISON STREET	ALL	11/3	
MONROE	ALL	11/3	
CHARLES	ALL	11/3	
NORTON	ALL	11/3	
NORTHWEST	ALL	11/3	
		11/3	
SCOTT STREET	ALL	11/3	
CALHOUN STREET	ALL	11/3	
LOCUST STREET	ALL	11/3	
COOPER STREET	ALL	11/3	
PROSPECT STREET	ALL	11/3	
PROSPECT ST. EXT.	ALL	11/3	
COTTAGE STREET	ALL	11/3	
COTTAGE ST. EXT.	ALL	11/3	
SUNSET STREET	ALL	11/3	
BELMONT AVE.	ALL	11/3	
CASSILL STREET	ALL	11/3	
NASH STREET	ALL	11/3	
MILLER AVE.	ALL	11/3	
ROSE AVE.	ALL	11/3	
SHIRLEY AVE.	ALL	11/3	
JAMES STREET	ALL	11/3	
CLARENCE COURT	ALL	11/3	
SWINGLE STREET	ALL	11/3	
CRESTVIEW DRIVE	ALL	11/3	
	ALL	11/3	
OAKWAY DRIVE	ALL	11/3	
CLEARVIEW	ALL	11/3	
NORTHRIDGE	ALL	11/3	
CLINTON ROAD	ALL	11/3	
FEARN AVENUE	ALL	11/3	
GRANGE AVENUE	ALL	11/3	
PEARL AVENUE	ALL	11/3	
BROOK RUN COURT	ALL	11/3	
SNOWDEN	ALL	11/3	
UPPER FREDERICKTOWN ROAD *(EAST SIDE ONLY)*	FROM CRESTVIEW DR. TO CLINTON RD.	11/3	
LONGITUDE	ALL	11/3	
LATITUDE	ALL	11/3	

NORTHGATE DRIVE	ALL	11/3	
MARMA DRIVE	ALL	11/3	
EMMETT DRIVE	ALL	11/3	
DECATUR DRIVE	ALL	11/3	
MARCIA DRIVE	ALL	11/3	
NUCE ROAD	ALL	11/3	
FOLLIN AVE	ALL	11/3	
TAYLOR ROAD	ALL	11/3	
MCGIBNEY ROAD	Wooster Road to El Nido Ct	11/3	
HIGHMEADOW LANE	ALL	11/3	
YOAKUM DRIVE	ALL	11/3	
OAK DRIVE	ALL	11/3	
SYCHAR ROAD	ALL	11/3	
BEECH STREET	ALL	11/3	
MIAMI	ALL	11/3	
POPLAR	ALL	11/3	
SYCAMORE	ALL	11/3	
ASH	ALL	11/3	
HICKORY	ALL	11/3	
LINDEN	ALL	11/3	
OBERLIN	ALL	11/3	
KENYON	ALL	11/3	
DENNISON	ALL	11/3	
E. LAMARTINE	SYCHAR TO N. CENTER ST ALL	11/3	
N. ROGERS	ALL	11/3	
N. CENTER	PLEASANT ST. TO ASH ST ALL	11/3	
BRADDOCK	PLEASANT TO BOYLE	11/3	
BOYLE STREET	ALL	11/3	
MCKINLEY STREET	ALL	11/3	
HARCOURT STREET	ALL	11/3	
CLINTON STREET	ALL	11/3	
SPRING STREET	ALL	11/3	